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2025-2026 BOARD MEETINGS

The Windover Board of Directors hold its regular meetings at 919 Smith Road, Midland, Michigan, at 4:00 p.m. on the third Wednesday of the month, unless otherwise noted as follows:


Date  						Time 		Purpose

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 			 No Meeting
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 	4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 		4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, November 19, 2025  	4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, December 17, 2025  	4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 		4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 		4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 		4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 		2:00 p.m. - Board Workshop
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 		3:30 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, May 20, 2026  		4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, June 24, 2026 		4:00 p.m. - Regular meeting
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 		4:00 p.m. - Organizational Meeting with  
							        Regular meeting to follow
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